VNV2IVOO EHHIL NIVAINTOK

DECON.	ITAIN_FITLE COMPANY
(2000)	WARRANTE DEED 7931-HOLM Page 10256 ENTS, That THURMAN DALE PARRISH and KATHLEEN PARRISH.
as tenants in common	ENTS, That THURMAN DALE PARRISH and KATTUREN
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consider	ation hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
LINDA K. MATTHEWS	ation hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
assigns, that certain and grant, bargain, sell a	and convey unto the said Areat. hereinafter called
pertaining, situated in the County of Vi	and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and ements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- thand State of Oregon, described as fell.
A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	ements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- thand State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
County of Florest 5 feet of Lot 5,	Block 8, THIRD ADDITION TO WINEMA GARDENS, in the
County of Klamath, State of Oregon.	WINEMA GARDENS, in the
MOUNTAI	N TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the	IN TITLE COMPANY
Before signing or accepting this instrument, the necessary	ribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. cquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county
planning department to verify approved uses."	equiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county
To Have and to Hold the	그 회사 회사는 이 교육 사이 어느 그 때문에 모든 그 사람들이 가는 모든 사람들이 없다.
And said grantor hereby covered	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
those of record and those apparent up	on the land if any
grantor will warrant and to	date of this deed
and demands of all persons who	premises and every part and parcel thereof primited and that
The true and actual consideration paid to	those claiming under the above described encumbrances. or this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 53,785.96.
In constrains this door	AXA XXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute	xt so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ed this instrument this (2)
order of its hand to it has caused its name to be	ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. If this instrument this / Diff day of June , 19.87;
order of its board of directors.	ed this instrument this / day of June , 19.87; signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
(16 executed by a companying	Musma Vale (
and depends tools	THURMAN DALE PARRISH
المراجع المستوال	Facture m fan de
STATE OF OREGON?	KATHLEEN PARRISH
County 66 Kinneth	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
1987	Personally appeared and and
THURM AS DATE PARRISH and KATHLEEN	To the other did one start .
ENUITOR ST. T. S.	Distinguish and at the second
ment to be	secretary of
ment to be their voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and corporate seal
delete 7. (0101	
SEAL) SUDUS, KLAD	from acknowledged said instrument to be its board of directors; and each of Before me:
Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL
My commission expires: 1/16/87	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) My commission expires:
PHILIPPIN DATE	ラン・マー・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・ス・
THURMAN DALE PARRISH and KATHLEEN PARRIS	SH
And the second s	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	그렇다 하는 이 경우를 하는 것 같아 말아서 그는 집 한 그는 것이 되었다. [1] 그렇게 바다라면 다른 사람이 되었다.
LINDA K. MATTHEWS	County of Namath
6212 Climax	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	a less than the contract of th
After recording return for	I BACK SECOND TO THE SECOND OF COCK A SECOND SECOND
SINE AS GRAUTEE	I DAGE TUZDE LEED TO THE TOTAL
	Record of Deeds of said county.
MAN	Witness my hand and sent at
MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Mittle change is requested all tax statements shall be used to the following address	County affixed.
SAME AS GRANTEE	Evelyn Biehn Command
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer Deputy Recording Officer Deputy
The state of the s	Fee: \$10.00 Ry 100 Recording Officer
MAME, ADORESS, ZIP	ree. 910.00 By Themson, The